
Communiqué no. 10415-17 March 2024

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 16 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.998

65.466

10.843

66.402

1 275 FINUCANE Emma GBR Winner Winner Q

2 276 MARCHANT Katy TIN +0.395 +1.102

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.105

64.836

11.224

64.148

1 271 GROS Mathilde FRA Winner Winner Q

2 320 SATO Mina RKD +0.002 +0.017

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.045

65.188

11.177

64.418

1 311 van de WOUW Hetty NED Winner Winner Q

2 274 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR +0.026 +0.031

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.229

64.120

10.956

65.717

1 278 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner Q

2 280 HINZE Emma GER +0.030 +0.108

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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