





15-17 March 2024 Communiqué no. 104

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 16 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
`				000 Ti	40.000	40.040	
Heat 1				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	10.998 65.466	10.843 66.402	
	1	275	FINUCANE Emma	GBR	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	276	MARCHANT Katy	TIN	+0.395	+1.102	
				200m Time:	11.105	11.224	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.836	64.148	
	1	271	GROS Mathilde	FRA	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	320	SATO Mina	RKD	+0.002	+0.017	
				200m Time:	11.045	11.177	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	65.188	64.418	
	1	311	van de WOUW Hetty	NED	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	274	CAPEWELL Sophie	GBR	+0.026	+0.031	
				200m Time:	11.229	10.956	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	64.120	65.717	
	1	278	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	GER	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	280	HINZE Emma	GER	+0.030	+0.108	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by TISSOT







